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Men / 51 / 11 yrs
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Micah Main77
Arrowhead Spinetts

11.150 11.400 9.60011.200 11.10011.050 65.500
1 1 1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Jake Hoyt893
USA Flairs

10.800 11.000 9.50010.850 10.00011.050 63.200
3 5 2 4 1T 8T 2 

2 

Thomas Malloy509
Gymnastics Zone

11.000 10.850 9.00010.200 10.4509.050 60.550
2 7 10T 13T 24T 3 3 

3 

Sam Oryn746
Redwood Empire

9.900 11.350 9.4009.800 10.1509.900 60.500
19 2 18T 5 13 7 4 

4 

Allen Chakryan920
VSSG

10.650 10.750 8.60010.450 9.45010.450 60.350
5T 10T 6T 32 3T 22T 5 

5 

Tanner Lyftogt940
Victory

10.050 10.700 9.00010.300 9.90010.250 60.200
14T 12 9 13T 7 13 6 

6 

Yanai Levin757
Stanford

10.700 9.250 9.55010.650 9.45010.450 60.050
4 32 3T 2T 3T 22T 7T

7T

Kanaloa Amaki516
HITS

10.500 9.850 9.00010.450 10.20010.050 60.050
8 25T 6T 13T 10 4T 7T

7T

Brian Morales435
Go For It USA

9.950 10.600 9.00010.150 10.2009.650 59.550
16T 13 12 13T 15 4T 9T

9T

Caleb Pham633
New Hope

10.550 10.150 9.3509.500 9.60010.400 59.550
7 18 26T 6 5 16T 9T

9T

Jonathan Rankel645
North Valley

10.350 9.850 9.05010.550 9.30010.300 59.400
10 25T 5 12 6 26 11 

11 

Armaan Raj879
Top Flight

9.000 10.750 8.85010.650 9.60010.000 58.850
29 10T 3T 20T 11* 16T 12T

12T

Kingsley White695
Payke Gymnastics

10.050 9.850 9.2009.750 10.00010.000 58.850
14T 25T 20T 9T 11* 8T 12T

12T

Jacob Simpson596
Mission Valley

9.850 11.300 8.8509.900 9.7009.050 58.650
20 3 15T 20T 24T 15 14 

14 

Quinn Beaulieu481
Gymcats

9.700 10.100 8.8509.650 10.7009.350 58.350
21T 19T 22T 20T 20T 2 15 

15 

Owen Sullivan846
Seawind

10.100 11.100 8.85010.000 9.3508.900 58.300
12T 4 13 20T 28 25 16 

16 

Mason Hood844
Seawind

9.650 10.250 9.1009.750 9.5509.350 57.650
24 16T 20T 11 20T 18T 17 

17 

Daniel Purcell478
Gym World Northwest

9.700 10.250 8.8009.350 9.5009.750 57.350
21T 16T 31 24T 14 20T 18 

18 

Augustus Kemp689
Payke Gymnastics

10.650 9.500 8.6509.000 10.0009.450 57.250
5T 30 35T 31 18 8T 19 

19 

Jacob Smollin372
GO

9.700 8.400 9.5509.950 10.2009.300 57.100
21T 35 14 2T 22 4T 20 

20 

Mitchell Feldman704
Peninsula

9.100 10.800 9.00010.200 9.2508.600 56.950
27 8T 10T 13T 31 27T 21 

21 

Parham Moradi691
Payke Gymnastics

10.400 9.850 8.4009.550 9.1509.500 56.850
9 25T 24T 36 16T 30 22 

22 

Tristan Nosan631
New Hope

9.950 9.900 9.2009.300 8.8009.400 56.550
16T 24 32T 9T 19 33 23 

23 

Corey Mitra643
North Valley

8.100 10.800 8.80010.400 9.4008.950 56.450
36 8T 8 24T 27 24 24T

24T
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Xavier Elias272
Davis Diamonds

8.150 9.400 8.9009.900 9.95010.150 56.450
34T 31 15T 18T 8T 11T 24T

24T

Riley Grinnell508
Gymnastics Zone

10.250 10.100 8.7509.650 7.45010.150 56.350
11 19T 22T 27T 8T 36 26 

26 

Ojas Naval970
West Coast

9.550 10.300 8.9009.300 9.5008.750 56.300
25T 14T 32T 18T 30 20T 27T

27T

Oliver Tanouye486
Gymcats

8.950 9.950 8.4509.900 9.5509.500 56.300
30 22T 15T 34T 16T 18T 27T

27T

Xan Fugazzi482
Gymcats

9.050 10.950 8.7509.100 9.9508.350 56.150
28 6 34 27T 34 11T 29 

29 

Yancey Avila518
HITS

9.950 10.300 8.8009.800 8.6508.050 55.550
16T 14T 18T 24T 36 34 30T

30T

Cayden Ptashkin477
Gym World Northwest

9.550 9.950 9.3009.500 9.0008.250 55.550
25T 22T 26T 7 35 32 30T

30T

Gavin Dougherty261
Clovis

8.550 10.000 8.5509.450 9.2509.000 54.800
32 21 30 33 26 27T 32 

32 

Cameron Reyes582
Liberty

8.150 8.600 9.2509.550 9.8009.100 54.450
34T 34 24T 8 23 14 33 

33 

Evan Cooley549
High Sierra

10.100 7.500 8.7009.500 9.2008.800 53.800
12T 36 26T 30 29 29 34 

34 

William Gochnour483
Gymcats

8.350 9.750 8.4509.500 9.1008.550 53.700
33 29 26T 34T 32 31 35 

35 

Sean Bettis166
Elevate

8.700 8.850 8.7509.000 8.1508.450 51.900
31 33 35T 27T 33 35 36 

36 
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